
St. Xavier's College of Education (Autonomous)
fRe-accredited (4tr'Cycle) at 'A" Grade by NAAC]

Palayamkottai - 627 002, Tamil Nadu, India

Plan for the Month of M.av 2024

DATE EVENTS

01 May (Wed) Labour Day - Holiday

03 May (Fri) Green Audit

04 May (Sat) Submission of Profile 2024 and Lab details towards AAA

09 May (Thu) Thanks Giving Ivlass @ 03.00 pm

10 May (Fri) Academic and Administrative Audit

I M Ed Tool Submission

II M.Ed Submission of Dissertation

11 May (Sat) Staff Picnic

13 May (Mon) Submission of Complete Profile by the Faculty

Farewell to II B.Ed. @ 02.00 pm

14-17 May (Tue-Fri) crA rr (B.Ed. & M.Ed.)

15 May (Wed) Research Cell Meeting @, | 1.45 am

Planning and Evaluation Committee Meeting @ 04.15 pm

16 May (Thu) Library Committee Meeting @ 11.45 am

Students'Appeals and Grievances Cell Meeting Q)04.15 pm

l7 May (Fri) Equal Opportunity Cell Meeting @ 11.45 am

CGPC Meeting @ 04.i5 pm

20 May (Mon) IQAC Meeting @ 11.00 arn

21May (Tue) College Website & ERP Cornmittee Meeting @ 04.15 pm

22May (wed) Academic Council Meeting @ 11.30 am

Last Working day

23-31May (Thu-Fri) Semester II & IV (B.Ed. & M.Ed.)

V


